

Vendors Wanted 5th Annual Los Angeles Real **Estate Grand Expo**

Vendors Wanted (5th Annual Los Angeles Real Estate Grand Expo)

CULVER CITY, CA, UNITED STATES, September 24, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The 5th Annual Los Angeles Real Estate Grand Expo is scheduled for Saturday, October 26, 2024, 9:00 am to 6:00 pm. The Grand Expo will be held at the Iman Cultural Center, 3376 Motor Avenue (between Palms and National), in Culver City, California. Every year, the Grand Expo is the largest real estate event in California. Last year, 843 investors and related real estate professionals attended. This year the Grand Expo is planning on over 1,000 attendees.

There are already 50+ vendors, but there's always room for more. If your company has a product or service that would be valuable to real estate investors, realtors, mortgage brokers, landlords, contractors, sub-contractors, property managers, and related professionals, than the Grand Expo

Real Estate Super-Heroes Live & In-Person Saturday, October 26, 2024 Grand Expo banner 2024

wants you. For further information please contact Susan Hall at 310-792-6404 or go to www.LAGrand Expo.com for more details.

The Grand Expo is co-produced by the Los Angeles County Real Estate Investors Association, Sam's Real Estate Club, Realty 411, and Women's Real Estate Network.

"

Our Grand Expo is where companies meet their future clients"

— Lloyd Segal, President, LAC-REIA Susan Hall Los Angeles County Real Estate Investors Association +1 3107926404 email us here

Visit us on social media:

Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/746242130

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.